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À PROXIMITÉ
paris expo porte de versailles



SMALL 11 M2

MEDIUM DOUBLE 11-13 M2 MEDIUM TWIN 11-14 M2

SMALL SUPERIOR FLOOR 11 M2



CATÉGORIES NOMBRE M2 CAPACITÉ NOMBRE
DE TWINS

SMALL 9 11 1 -

SMALL SUPERIOR FLOOR 5 11 1 -

MEDIUM DOUBLE 13 11-13 2 -

MEDIUM PMR 1 23 2 -

MEDIUM TWIN 11 11-14 2 8

MEDIUM DOUBLE
SUPERIOR FLOOR 4 11-13 2 -



SALLE
DE RÉUNION

M2 10

-

6

8

12

15

BOARDROOM

THÉÂTRE

U

CLASSE

COCKTAILS



RESTAURANT

36

12

ASSIS

COCKTAILS


